

MCKENZIE COUNTY ROUTE 31 ROAD RECYCLE BEI PROJECT #: N16-W1001 MAY 12, 2016 @ 10:00 A.M.				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				Engineer's Estimate		Rock Sold Stabilization 5104 Mann Drive Ringwood IL 60072		Selland Construction PO Box 119 Wenatchee, WA 98807	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL	UNIT	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	MOBILIZATION	1	L SUM	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$76,404.00	\$76,404.00
2	WATER	500	MGAL	\$15.00	\$7,500.00	\$69.00	\$34,500.00	\$35.00	\$17,500.00
3	CEMENT STABILIZED MIX DESIGN	2	EA	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,250.00	\$10,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
4	BLENDED BASE COURSE - 12 IN DEPTH	133,056	SY	\$3.00	\$399,168.00	\$2.17	\$288,731.52	\$3.00	\$399,168.00
5	PORTLAND CEMENT	5,240	TON	\$175.00	\$917,000.00	\$132.00	\$691,680.00	\$160.00	\$838,400.00
6	FLAGGING	600	MHR	\$35.00	\$21,000.00	\$42.00	\$25,200.00	\$65.00	\$39,000.00
7	PILOT CAR	200	MHR	\$60.00	\$12,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$75.00	\$15,000.00
8	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	634.0	UNIT	\$7.00	\$4,438.00	\$2.10	\$1,331.40	\$2.50	\$1,585.00
TOTAL BID				\$1,431,106.00		\$1,176,942.92		\$1,397,057.00	

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				Border States Paving, Inc Box 2586 Fargo, ND 58108		Central Specialties, Inc 6325 County Road 87 SW Alexandria, MN 56308		Rachel Contracting 4125 Napier Court N.E St. Michael, MN 55376	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL	UNIT	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	MOBILIZATION	1	L SUM	\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$113,500.00	\$113,500.00	\$109,323.60	\$109,323.60
2	WATER	500	MGAL	\$15.00	\$7,500.00	\$40.00	\$20,000.00	\$75.00	\$37,500.00
3	CEMENT STABILIZED MIX DESIGN	2	EA	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
4	BLENDED BASE COURSE - 12 IN DEPTH	133,056	SY	\$2.20	\$292,723.20	\$2.00	\$266,112.00	\$1.40	\$186,278.40
5	PORTLAND CEMENT	5,240	TON	\$156.00	\$817,440.00	\$140.00	\$733,600.00	\$155.00	\$812,200.00
6	FLAGGING	600	MHR	\$45.00	\$27,000.00	\$50.00	\$30,000.00	\$40.00	\$24,000.00
7	PILOT CAR	200	MHR	\$55.00	\$11,000.00	\$75.00	\$15,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00
8	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	634.0	UNIT	\$3.00	\$1,902.00	\$2.50	\$1,585.00	\$4.00	\$2,536.00
TOTAL BID				\$1,231,965.20		\$1,191,797.00		\$1,188,838.00	